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Je R CF) 0 64, 000 0 64, 000 32 2,000 2,000 8, 337, 450 17, 269, 900 25, 607, 350
Jelgidk CF) 0 102, 500 370, 000 472, 500 40 2,562 11,812 7, 376, 300 23, 503, 655 30, 879, 955
Je i B CF) 0 96, 000 190, 000 286, 000 48 2,000 5,958 7, 136, 500 15, 177, 630 22, 314, 130
JE I 7E CF) 0 68, 000 0 68, 000 34 2,000 2,000 4, 859, 500 28, 667, 752 33, 527, 252
JEMRF e Cf) 0 76, 000 0 76, 000 38 2,000 2,000 4, 324, 500 13, 746, 223 18, 070, 723
S Cf) 0 52, 000 0 52, 000 26 2,000 2,000 1, 502, 000 4,213, 950 5,715, 950
(Fiva) CE) 0 84, 000 32, 000 116, 000 40 2,100 2,900 6, 905, 050 12, 743, 000 19, 648, 050
JIvE Cf) 0 62, 000 415, 000 477, 000 31 2,000 15,387 6,512, 450 13, 463, 102 19, 975, 552
FHHAH CF) 0 29, 000 0 29, 000 29 1,000 1,000 7,095, 250 24, 841, 767 31,937,017
JIVEFE4 ) CF) 0 48, 000 0 48, 000 24 2,000 2,000 4, 598, 000 12, 274, 608 16, 872, 608
CipRd=t i €3] 0 44, 000 0 44, 000 21 2,095 2,095 3,617, 000 7, 800, 000 11, 417, 000
[N, Cf) 0 156, 000 129, 000 285, 000 50 3,120 5,700 9,904, 100 12, 659, 000 22, 563, 100
FE CE) 0 147, 000 221, 000 368, 000 48 3,062 7,666 7, 980, 700 12, 053, 787 20, 034, 487
H [ Cf) 0 138, 000 200, 000 338, 000 42 3,285 8,047 8, 854, 850 7,290, 071 16, 144, 921
P B (4F) 0 164, 000 0 164, 000 39 4,205 4,205 6, 970, 800 7,161, 128 14, 131, 928
F Rl €] 0 50, 000 0 50, 000 24 2,083 2,083 5, 290, 000 21, 360, 491 26, 650, 491
WEEEH CE) 0 48, 000 0 48, 000 25 1,920 1,920 1, 806, 000 2,961, 250 4, 767, 250
FEH CF) 0 42, 000 0 42, 000 21 2,000 2,000 5, 844, 300 7,271, 000 13, 115, 300
=H (%) 0 117, 000 0 117, 000 26 4,500 4,500 6, 744, 950 9, 200, 636 15, 945, 586
&1L Cf) 0 88, 000 0 88, 000 44 2,000 2,000 7, 658, 500 24, 364, 800 32, 023, 300
R C£) 0 100, 000 0 100, 000 50 2,000 2,000 6, 326, 100 10, 624, 538 16, 950, 638
FHREE) CE) 0 78, 000 107, 200 185, 200 39 2,000 4,748 5, 824, 000 15, 383, 375 21, 207, 375
— M CE) 0 16, 000 0 16, 000 8 2,000 2,000 2, 541, 000 2, 248, 538 4,789, 538
EHH CF) 0 90, 000 217, 000 307, 000 30 3,000 10,233 3, 385, 000 6,471, 724 9, 856, 724
HYOGOm — % U —EZV 57 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0
Ll Cf) 0 306, 000 1, 750, 000 2, 056, 000 153 2,000 13,437 21, 282, 850 37,884, 816 59, 167, 666
KAENFAEENT A WG 2 2B TR T fE T 1/3



2680 H1[X

PR R

o O
WERE
PR RS
FHF N H
PR A
AT
P ZE
Ak

i A FEK
FRF = —
P PE A
R

B A
ERayiic]
Ak
HiRaNEe)
s
)l
PIEVIIEEES
i H
IRl BEs
=K
/BRI
B[S

Ve fith

SN F T A AR

(F)
)
()
)
()

)
)
()
)
()
(%)
)
)
()
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
KB TEH - ETT

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o©

Ly

I
4
BB

540, 000
66, 000
24, 000

150, 000
37,500

0

122, 000

140, 000
54, 000
65, 250
14, 000

260, 000
80, 000

108, 000
86, 000
90, 000
48, 000

129, 000

150, 000

159, 000
94, 000
24, 000

142, 500
94, 500
92, 500

110, 000

49
HRI %

125, 000
0
0
0
380, 000
0
100, 000
380, 000
310, 000
340, 000
0
740, 000
0
0
385, 400
190, 000
220, 000
430, 000
780, 000
720, 000
400, 000
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0
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5, 000
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2,250
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2,054
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2,000
2,500
2,250
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6, 157
2,275
2,000
2,000
27, 833
0
3,639
14, 857
13, 481
13,974
2,000
25, 641
2,000
2,000
10, 962
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11, 166
13, 000
12, 739
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2,500
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20, 395, 850
8, 251, 500
3, 720, 000
8, 468, 000
3, 466, 185
2, 535, 000

12, 700, 800
7,009, 550
5,322, 250
4,622, 750
3, 130, 000
6, 779, 500
3, 944, 000
8, 873, 000
7,765, 600
7,226, 000
4, 920, 000
8,992, 650
9, 171, 450
6,675, 500
6, 604, 250
3, 838, 000
9,011, 900
6, 842, 900
6, 487, 150
8,461, 860
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24, 120, 500
16, 882, 783
15, 143, 813
7,506, 748
13, 567, 000
7,786, 800
16, 782, 183
19, 410, 000
21, 632, 450
11, 440, 342
20, 342, 392
9, 883, 976
3, 847, 400
17,517, 270
17, 470, 493
15, 710, 000
6, 276, 500
15, 856, 740
24, 760, 960
20, 538, 660
24, 948, 467
15, 720, 000
20, 322, 000
22,969, 554
11, 178, 008
13, 785, 685
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44,516, 350
25, 134, 283
18, 863, 813
15,974, 748
17,033, 185
10, 321, 800
29, 482, 983
26, 419, 550
26, 954, 700
16, 063, 092
23, 472, 392
16, 663, 476
7,791, 400
26, 390, 270
25, 236, 093
22,936, 000
11, 196, 500
24, 849, 390
33,932,410
27, 214, 160
31,552, 717
19, 558, 000
29, 333, 900
29, 812, 454
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ZARBED (4F) 0 148, 000 187, 000 335, 000 36 4,111 9,305 3, 775, 000 6, 751, 758 10, 526, 758
AZN CF) 0 92, 500 289, 000 381, 500 37 2,500 10,310 7,787, 820 18, 212, 080 25, 999, 900
P S B (%) 0 140, 000 0 140, 000 28 5,000 5,000 8, 337, 950 4,700, 315 13, 038, 265
Y =i (4F) 0 84, 000 140, 000 224, 000 21 4,000 10,666 6, 407, 850 13, 040, 000 19, 447, 850
B4 () 0 111, 000 0 111, 000 37 3,000 3,000 7, 508, 200 18, 826, 000 26, 334, 200
i U Cf) 0 40, 000 0 40, 000 20 2,000 2,000 2, 395, 500 4, 272, 000 6, 667, 500
NS ) 0 182, 000 175, 000 357, 000 90 2,022 3,966 15, 989, 210 28, 596, 098 44, 585, 308
k] ) 0 144, 000 330, 000 474,000 722,000 6,583 12, 815, 700 45, 606, 530 58, 422, 280
HELHE 7Y ) 0 177, 500 0 177, 500 71 2,500 2,500 9, 584, 300 11, 906, 000 21, 490, 300
HE B R (4F) 0 370, 000 730, 000 1, 100, 000 74 5,000 14,864 11, 833, 000 40, 734, 023 52, 567, 023
e (48) 0 228, 500 50, 000 278, 500 31 7,370 8,983 4, 780, 750 7, 044, 355 11, 825, 105
HRLB H 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 4, 688, 000 10, 500, 000 15, 188, 000
IRFE ) 0 102, 500 100, 000 202, 500 41 2,500 4,939 7, 082, 200 19, 686, 024 26, 768, 224
FHAE ) 0 90, 000 99, 000 189, 000 40 2,250 4,725 6, 922, 800 14, 2217, 052 21, 149, 852
BESF ) 0 162, 000 0 162, 000 54 3,000 3,000 11, 874, 250 22, 625, 107 34, 499, 357
AR CF) 0 46, 000 100, 000 146, 000 23 2,000 6,347 3, 379, 100 3,510, 906 6, 890, 006
B[] ) 0 70, 000 100, 000 170, 000 33 2,121 5,151 7,716, 600 16, 460, 456 24, 177, 056
A5 ) 0 44, 000 0 44, 000 22 2,000 2,000 3,577, 700 2,759, 144 6, 336, 844
BHE 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 4,967, 400 1, 625, 838 6, 593, 238
B L)1 ) 0 42, 000 0 42, 000 21 2,000 2,000 5, 466, 000 7, 069, 362 12, 535, 362
FrH 1L 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 3, 828, 500 4,071, 020 7, 899, 520
2680 DAl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8, 109, 820 7, 809, 262 15,919, 082
At 7,419,750 12,682,600 20,102,350 2,857 2,597 7,036 506,720,445 1,076,070,845 1,582, 791,290
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